2013-11-03

Focus Ratings - Uniques

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Carlisle

Carlisle

Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork

Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Leopardstown

Leopardstown

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
1:00
1:00

1:10
3:25
3:55
4:25
4:25
4:25

1:45
2:20

3.05
4:10

RS D Horse

2 Yorkist

3 Circus Star

2 Minella Gathering
3 Tarquinius

3 Beneficial Spirit
1 Princess Leya
2 Crofton Trall

3 Behana

3 Bin End

1 Bobby Dove

3 9 Gunner Lindley
1 10 Bayan

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Nathan Moscrop

Mr J Dixon

Sean McDermott
Keith Donoghue
Andrew Ring

Mr D G Lavery
Mr S Crawford
Mr J W ONeill

Felix De Giles

Robert Dunne

Philip Donovan

Silvestre De Sousa

JWP

0.00%
18.75%
12.50%
0.00%
20.00%
20.00%

8.33%
28.57%

0.00%
24.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer
Brian Ellison

John Dixon

John J Nallen
Gordon Elliott

P J Rothwell

Ms Margaret Mullins
Mrs D A Love
Ronald O'Neill

Barry Brennan

Andrew Price

Denis Gerard Hogan

Gordon Elliott

Form
F2255
42625

5P40
14208
46426

5440
02

14498
41233

06521
23162

LTO CIC

214 +1

14
211

30

48

18

10 No

224 No

93

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

BF = Beaten Fav.

cw
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

Yes

No

DW
No
No

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
No

No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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R4
3.57
3.36

1.40
3.46
2.66
2.47
2.46
2.39

2.88
4.40

3.62
3.89

F/C
6.33

[

19.67 [

45.00 [
10.33 |
12.33 [

4.25
7.17
6.00

[
[
[

13.67 |

6.00

9.83
7.25

[



